
MENS 165.0 RESULTS

Mens 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jacob Carlson JCN 158.0 235.0 0

2 Josiah Buller Inman High School 165.0 235.0 0

3 Daulton Woods Uniontown 161.0 225.0 0

4 Gordon Hill Bishop Seabury 164.7 225.0 0

5 Jose Velez Central Heights Vikings 158.0 215.0 0

6 Brayden  Hullett Marion High School 163.3 215.0 0

7 Brandon Robles Stanton County Trojans 161.8 205.0 0

8 Dylan Johnson Remington High School 164.9 200.0 0

9 Dawson  Ruff Hodgeman County 163.0 190.0 0

10 Chevy Hoffman Bluestem High School 164.6 175.0 0

11 Gage Fields McLouth 164.7 175.0 0

12 Trevor Kelley JCN 164.0 170.0 0

13 Jair Martinez Stanton County Trojans 165.0 150.0 0

14 Paul Haen Jayhawk-Linn High School 165.0 145.0 0

15 Preston New Oskaloosa High School 165.0 125.0 0

16 Elijah Huff JCN 160.0 0 0

Mens 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jose Velez Central Heights Vikings 158.0 375.0 0

2 Elijah Huff JCN 160.0 375.0 0

3 Brayden  Hullett Marion High School 163.3 355.0 0

4 Daulton Woods Uniontown 161.0 350.0 0

5 Jacob Carlson JCN 158.0 340.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Gordon Hill Bishop Seabury 164.7 330.0 0

7 Brandon Robles Stanton County Trojans 161.8 315.0 0

8 Jair Martinez Stanton County Trojans 165.0 310.0 0

9 Chevy Hoffman Bluestem High School 164.6 305.0 0

10 Gage Fields McLouth 164.7 305.0 0

11 Dawson  Ruff Hodgeman County 163.0 300.0 0

12 Trevor Kelley JCN 164.0 285.0 0

13 Dylan Johnson Remington High School 164.9 275.0 0

14 Josiah Buller Inman High School 165.0 265.0 0

15 Paul Haen Jayhawk-Linn High School 165.0 200.0 0

16 Preston New Oskaloosa High School 165.0 180.0 0

Mens 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jose Velez Central Heights Vikings 158.0 260.0 0

2 Elijah Huff JCN 160.0 245.0 0

3 Brayden  Hullett Marion High School 163.3 245.0 0

4 Jacob Carlson JCN 158.0 240.0 0

5 Gordon Hill Bishop Seabury 164.7 240.0 0

6 Daulton Woods Uniontown 161.0 225.0 0

7 Dawson  Ruff Hodgeman County 163.0 225.0 0

8 Gage Fields McLouth 164.7 220.0 0

9 Brandon Robles Stanton County Trojans 161.8 195.0 0

10 Josiah Buller Inman High School 165.0 195.0 0

11 Trevor Kelley JCN 164.0 185.0 0

12 Chevy Hoffman Bluestem High School 164.6 185.0 0

13 Dylan Johnson Remington High School 164.9 170.0 0

14 Preston New Oskaloosa High School 165.0 160.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Jair Martinez Stanton County Trojans 165.0 145.0 0

16 Paul Haen Jayhawk-Linn High School 165.0 130.0 0

Mens 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jose Velez Central Heights Vikings 158.0 850.0 10

2 Jacob Carlson JCN 158.0 815.0 8

3 Brayden  Hullett Marion High School 163.3 815.0 6

4 Daulton Woods Uniontown 161.0 800.0 4

5 Gordon Hill Bishop Seabury 164.7 795.0 2

6 Brandon Robles Stanton County Trojans 161.8 715.0 1

7 Dawson  Ruff Hodgeman County 163.0 715.0 0

8 Gage Fields McLouth 164.7 700.0 0

9 Josiah Buller Inman High School 165.0 695.0 0

10 Chevy Hoffman Bluestem High School 164.6 665.0 0

11 Dylan Johnson Remington High School 164.9 645.0 0

12 Trevor Kelley JCN 164.0 640.0 0

13 Elijah Huff JCN 160.0 620.0 0

14 Jair Martinez Stanton County Trojans 165.0 605.0 0

15 Paul Haen Jayhawk-Linn High School 165.0 475.0 0

16 Preston New Oskaloosa High School 165.0 465.0 0


